|[E HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FROM APPOINTMENT TO NOMINATION DAY

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF Tobago East

FORM

NUMBER

A-1

A-2

A-3

#3

#4

#5

#6

A-20

A-21

A-23

A-25

A-26

A-27

A-28

A-29

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

DESCRIPTION OF FORM

AND SUPPLIES

Appointment of a Typist
Appointment of an Attendant

Appointment of a Messenger

Return of Election Expenses (Authorised by Election Agent)

Return of Election Expenses

Declaration by Candidate or Election Agent

Oath or Affirmation

Returning Officer's Receipt For Deposit And Nomination Paper

List Of Candidates Nominated
Application To Vote As a Special Elector
Offer Of Polling Station

Acceptance Of Polling Station
Appointment of Presiding Officer
Appointment of Poll Clerk

Appointment of Deputy Presiding Officer
Notice Of Election

Notice Of Appeal

Nomination Paper (Candidate)
Nomination Paper (Agent)

Statutory Declaration (Candidate)

Statutory Declaration (Agent)

NUMBER OF POLLING STATIONS :37

NUMBER
REQUIRED

10
10
10
600
1 bk
40
500
80
80
80
240
80
80
15
40
30
40

30

NUMBER
ISSUED



#45

#49

#50

#51

AB3

#64

Return Of Uncontested Election
Appointment Of Polling Agent

Appointment Of Special Polling Agent

Declaration of Secrecy
Record Of Special Electors
List Of Special Electors

Manuals For Poll Day Staff

Manuals For Returning Officers And Election Clerks

Manuals For Candidates And Election Agents

|[E HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FROM APPOINTMENT TO NOMINATION DAY

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF Tobago East

FORM
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OF FORM
AND SUPPLIES

Carbon

Liquid Paper

Typing Paper
Duplicating Paper
Endorsing Ink

Glue

Pencils

Pens

Rubber Bands

Scotch Tape

Stamp Pad

Maps of Electoral District
Thumb Tacks

Lists of Electors
Returning Officers Sign

20
400
20
600
20
20
250
2
12
NUMBER OF POLLING STATIONS :37
NUMBER
REQUIRED
20 shts
2
1/2 Rm
1/2 Rm
1
2
4
4
small pack
1
1
1
2 Sets
2

NUMBER
ISSUED



NUMBER
RECEIVED



NUMBER
RECEIVED



