IE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FROM APPOINTMENT TO NOMINATION DAY

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF Tobago East

NUMBER OF POLLING STATIONS:37

FORM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF FORM AND SUPPLIES	NUMBER REQUIRED	NUMBER ISSUED
A-1	Appointment of a Typist	4	
A-2	Appointment of an Attendant	4	
A-3	Appointment of a Messenger	4	
#3	Return of Election Expenses (Authorised by Election Agent)	10	
#4	Return of Election Expenses	10	
#5	Declaration by Candidate or Election Agent	10	
#6	Oath or Affirmation	600	
A-20	Returning Officer's Receipt For Deposit And Nomination Paper	1 bk	
A-21	List Of Candidates Nominated	40	
A-23	Application To Vote As a Special Elector	500	
A-25	Offer Of Polling Station	80	
A-26	Acceptance Of Polling Station	80	
A-27	Appointment of Presiding Officer	80	
A-28	Appointment of Poll Clerk	240	
A-29	Appointment of Deputy Presiding Officer	80	
#35	Notice Of Election	80	
#36	Notice Of Appeal	15	
#37	Nomination Paper (Candidate)	40	
#38	Nomination Paper (Agent)	30	
#39	Statutory Declaration (Candidate)	40	
#40	Statutory Declaration (Agent)	30	

#45	Return Of Uncontested Election	20
#49	Appointment Of Polling Agent	400
#50	Appointment Of Special Polling Agent	20
#51	Declaration of Secrecy	600
A63	Record Of Special Electors	20
#64	List Of Special Electors	20
	Manuals For Poll Day Staff	250
	Manuals For Returning Officers And Election Clerks	2
	Manuals For Candidates And Election Agents	12

IE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FROM APPOINTMENT TO NOMINATION DAY

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF Tobago East

NUMBER OF POLLING STATIONS :37

FORM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF FORM AND SUPPLIES	NUMBER REQUIRED	NUMBER ISSUED
	Carbon Liquid Paper	20 shts	,
	Typing Paper	1/2 Rm	•
	Duplicating Paper	1/2 Rm	
	Endorsing Ink	1	
	Glue	2	
	Pencils	4	ļ
	Pens	4	ļ
	Rubber Bands	small pack	
	Scotch Tape	1	
	Stamp Pad	1	
	Maps of Electoral District		
	Thumb Tacks	1	
	Lists of Electors	2 Sets	
	Returning Officers Sign	2	

NUMBER RECEIVED NUMBER RECEIVED